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SAYBROOK TWP. Beautiful 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath Colonial with oak
staircase. First floor includes formal dining room, eat-in kitchen with
open style great room and gas fireplace and French doors leading to
formal living room, used as office. First floor also includes kitchen eat-
ing area with sliders to stamped patio, a half bath and laundry room.
Lower level includes a finished family room with full bath and plenty
of room to make a 4th bedroom. Also has unfinished side w/tons of
storage! Upstairs includes large Master bedroom with glamour full
bath and 2 more bedrooms. Call Theresa for a preview!

Now THREE Locations...
ASHTABULA

1634 E. Prospect (Rt. 20)

MENTOR
9179 Mentor Ave.

PERRY
2709 N. Ridge Rd.

440.639.0002
asacoxhomes.com
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Geneva. $174,900. Gorgeous 3 bdrm, 3 bath Ranch
on over an acre. Finished bsmnt, 2 car gar. 3 frplcs.,
all appli. stay. Also addition ½ acre buildable lot.
#3656807  Steve Kensinger 440-749-0884.

Roaming Shores. $124,900. 3 bdrms up w/hard-
wood flrs and secret attic access. Wooded views.
Rare find! Seller wants sold, bring offers! #3620860
Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Conneaut. $59,900. Formerly Super Mead Tire Serv-
ice. All equipment and tires being sold off. Just the
building. Lots of possibilities. #3476850 Gary Pape
216-319-8885

Conneaut. $134,900.  5 bdrm, 2 bath home on 1.09
acres. Updated kitchen cabinets & high eff. Trane
furnace, carpet & 2nd flr bath. Large rooms.
#3641258 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Saybrook. $104,900.  3 bdrm, 2 full bath Ranch
ready to move into. West Harbor Ranch. Newer fur-
nace, roof, gutters and hot water tank.  #3674746
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut. $29,900.  800 sq ft home currently a
rental property w/tenant. Small deck off  kitchen
with privacy for a quiet evening with friends.
#3620502 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut. $59,000. Owners want sold!  2 stories w/
full bsmnt. Over 2210 sq. ft. Shelving, display racks,
phone, fax, credit card machine and more.
#3472083 E.Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

North Kingsville. $245,900.  3 bdrm 2.5 bath spa-
cious Ranch features an all new oak eat-in kitchen
with soft close drawers plus breakfast bar.
#3639230  Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula City: $20,000. Lots you can do with this
1917 square foot home.  Character and potential.
#3676552 Carol Fulwiler 440- 969-0674

Madison. $104,900. 4 BR, 1.5 bath Colonial on  cor-
ner lot, close to  Lake Erie.  Many updates, all appli-
ances stay. Warranty. #3658798  Steve Kensinger
440-749-0884.

GOTL. $299,900.  Open for business. Outdoor
patio. Seating for 50 in bar & new outdoor stage.
Remodeled party room, D5C & D6 licenses.
#3630933 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Ashtabula. $64,900. Move-in-ready. Living and din-
ing rm flow together w/newer carpeting. 2 bdrms on
first floor w/newer carpeting. Upstairs needs fin-
ished/updated to be third bedroom. #3678291
Donna DeGarmo 440-992-0679

Ashtabula $69,900.  4 bdrm colonial w/fantastic front
porch! There's even a third floor open concept finished
room. #3675797 Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

Conneaut. $209,000. Large, beautiful kitchen
w/maple cabinetry. Eat-in-kitchen and formal dining.
2 bdrms down, 3 bdrms up. Full baths up and down.
#3637179 E. Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

TOP PRODUCERS FOR JANUARY
TOP LISTINGS

Don Welsh
Madison

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson

Lisa Widlits
Madison

TOP SALES

Conneaut. $89,500. Spacious 2 bdrm, 1.5 bath
condo. Large open concept living rm. and kit.
w/vaulted ceilings. Great corner lot. #3634352 Tara
Dean 440-812-0508.

Conneaut. $155,000 Beautiful Lake Erie views!! 3BR
Cape Cod w/lg living room/dining area w/beautiful fire-
place & gorgeous hardwood floors. #3677840 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula. $103,000.  2BR home w/open floor plan.
Comfortable, warm colors, natural wood trim and a
classic design. This is a good one. #3619119 Dave
Fortney 440-969-1789

N. Kingsville. $39,500.  Nice starter home needs
buyers own TLC. Great location on 1 ac. wooded lot.
#3670224 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut. $61,500. 3 story home turned into a tri-
plex for investment. Live on 1 floor and let the other
2 floor rental fees pay your mortgage. #3470293 E.
Jay Hybert 440-224-0564

Madison. $119,900. 3 BR, 1.5 bath Bi-level on al-
most ½ acre.  2 car att. & 2 car detached gar.
w/room for office. All appli. Warranty.  #3660718
Steve Kensinger 440-749-0884

Conneaut. $94,900. Lovely 2 bdrm condo w/wooded
backyard setting.  Newer flooring and more.  Homey,
open, and spacious living. #3668918 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Ashtabula. $165,900. , Fabulous in and out.  LR
w/Frplc, fam. rm, dining  3BR 2 1/2 ba. bsmnt. Pool
& hot tub gorgeous back yard!!! Owners invested
over $40,000 above asking price, quite a buy.
#3430249 Jane Kaim 440-823-2004

Ashtabula. $199,000. 4 bedrooms, 3 ½  bath Colo-
nial.  Formal living and dining room.  master bed-
room w/master bath and WIC.  #3471088 E. Jay
Hybert 440-224-0564

Dorset. $95,000. Vinyl sided ranch. Stocked pond
with bridge , new roof 2010, detach garage 21x24
work shop w/cement flr, rural setting on 7.80 ac.
#3644716 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula  $119,900.  Brick Ranch, 3/4 bdrms, 2.5
baths & 2 car gar.  Patio, fenced yard, bsmnt w/ad-
ditional living space.  #3655431 Jeannine Yenyo
440-474-3140.

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Vicki Miller
Ashtabula

Carol Fulwiler
Jefferson
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Ashtabula. $35,000. 3BR/1 BA 2 story home
w/deck. 1st flr bdrm and bath. Out building redwood
6 person sauna/steam bath. 7 lots. #3673132
Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Kingsville. $79,900. Victorian w/over 2400 sq. ft. 3
Bdrms, 2 baths, frplc, 2 car gar.  With a little work,
could be a showplace!   Bank owned. #3678406
Norma Scott 440-537-8414.

Dorset.  $17,000  2-story 2-br home in need of some
touching up. Attached older storefront could be busi-
ness. Building does need work. #3650375
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Rome. $80,000.  2 family home w/2 bdrms, 1 bath in
each unit. 2 car gar. under units. Tenant pays electric,
owner pays heat. 3.82 acres. Could rent for $575/month
each. #3670867 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

New Lyme. $68,500. Triplex in country setting. Home
in good condition, some work needed. Lots of poten-
tial. #3661788 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Jefferson.  $325,000. Industrial/warehouse building
w/appox. 15,600 sq. ft.  Loading dock, office area and
restrooms. #3666318  Carol Fulwiler  440-969-0674.

Jefferson. $122,000.  Country living at it's finest! Over
sized modular home w/over 2,000 sq. ft. of living
space, 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths. #3672451
Jeff Cunningham 440-536-6204

Jefferson Vlg. $142,000 3 Bdrm., ranch w/remodeled
kit. and dining area, lg. 3rd Bdrm., and handicap bath.
Lower level rec rm, bath and office or Bdrm. #3667903
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut. $156,000. Turn key 26x40 restaurant w/2
bdrm apt. Occupancy of 48 people. Business
w/breakfast bar, booths, tables and chairs. #3672012
Linda Dube 440-645-6637

Rome.  $235,000. 3 bdrm, 3 ½ bath home on 1.26
acres. Lg. kit. w/island, gr. rm. w/vaulted ceilings, own-
ers suite w/vaulted ceilings and bath. Partially finished
bsmnt. 2 car gar. #3670884 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut. $34,900. Spacious Home on a double lot.
Wood floors in living room and bdrms. Needs a little
TLC. #3673488 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Village: $110,000. 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath ranch.
Well maintained.  Great location. Rec room in base-
ment. #3644905 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson Twp.  $279,900. 4-5 br. ranch w/in-law suite
and/or 3 living areas.  3-car attached; 4-car detached
garages. Beautiful setting.  #3611770
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $135,000.  3 BR, 2 bath Ranch w/2 car gar.
Vaulted ceilings, living rm w/frplc & coal stove.  Pole
barn, shed, stocked pond, patio. 3.9 acres. #3606007
Cyndi Humar  440-669-6540

Ashtabula Twp. $65,000.  Home on 3 lots. Breakfast
nook, stone frplc and nooks and crannies everywhere.
Landscaped and private setting. #3477399 
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Madison.  $137,500.  “Stand alone” Ranch condo.
Spacious Gr. rm. w/frplc, patio, all appli., 2 car gar.  3
BR, 2 ba.  Sweet Brier Subdivision. #3659123
Norma Scott 440-537-8414

Ashtabula. $59,900.  3 bdrm Bungalow. Living rm,
kit, 2 bdrms and bath on first floor. 3rd bdrm up with
office. Roof in less than 5 yrs new. #3675680 
Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula Harbor. $49,900.  Solid home – just needs
cosmetics!  3 Bdrms, 2 baths,  fireplace, 2 car gar.
Bank Owned. Near amenities.  #3667682
Norma Scott 440-537-8414.

Jefferson.  $105,000. Cape Cod.  3 bdrms., frplc in liv-
ing rm, bay window in dining rm, beautiful hardwood
flrs. 1-acre lot wooded to back. #3439552
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson Vlg.  $189,000. Residential, commercial or
both. 2 garages.  Home w/French doors, parlor, lovely
older woodwork, spacious rooms. #3480116
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut. $49,900. Conneaut Colonial 4BR/ 1BA
fixer upper. Priced to allow for needed repairs.
#3678337 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Madison • 440-428-2101

VACANT LAND
Austinburg. $13,900. Nice 2.3 Acre Building Lot. Close To 90 Within An Exclusive Allotment.  #3455000 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula.   $15,000. 2 lots in Anderson Allotment w/city water available. More lots available. There are restrictions that apply to building. #3602453 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Morgan Twp.  $39,999. Nice lot on paved Rd. cleared in front.  Property includes a small pond, mature trees and is perfect for the avid hunter. #3606065  Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Plymouth Twp.  $45,000. 2 adjoining wooded lots-over 11 acres. Hunt, camp, recreational ideas or build that new home! #3612470 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Cherry Valley. $15,000. Fantastic 5.5 wooded acres in Cherry Valley Twp. on a country road. #3658573 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Cherry Valley Township. $35,000. 11.7 Acres w/pond.  Nicely wooded.  3 parcels each w/200 ft rd. frontage. #3667356 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674.

Austinburg. $1,600,000. Just south of I-90; commercial development ready for construction. All utilities available. Limited sewer tie-in. Would consider selling smaller parcels. #3466428 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula. $28,500. All commercial vacant land w/all utilities at the road. Common driveway entry shared with DeeGee's owner for dual maintenance and access. #3473901 Dave Fortney 440-969-1789

Conneaut. $25,900. Great Building Lot at corner of Buffalo St and Lake Rd. Address is Buffalo Street. #3645478 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Conneaut. $25,900. Excellent building lot on corner of Lake Rd and Sandusky Street. Near Lake Erie, beaches, boat docks. Excellent for a year round home or just enjoy a quiet community.

#3646260 Gary Pape 216-319-8885
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY
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Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
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www.BaldwinSells.com

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
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Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

933 OHIO AVE.
$68,900 - SAYBROOK TWP.  What a nice home.  3-
bedrooms, 1-bath ranch with full basement.  Beautiful
hardwood floors. Large eat-in kitchen with ceramic
floor.  All appliances included. Newer Hot water
heater. 1-Car garage, concrete drive.  Close to Lake
Erie Amenities.

1240 WESTSHORE DR.
SAYBROOK TWP.   $124,900. 3-bedroom, 1.5-bath
brick and vinyl ranch home with full waterproofed base-
ment.  Beautiful décor. Many major updates through-
out.   Vinyl privacy fenced back yard with rear deck.
1-car garage, 12-month home warranty. Can be bought
with .26-acre lot or .50-acre lot for $129,900. 

RED
UCE

D!

3102 AVON
$77,900. ASHTABULA TWP.  Main floor bedroom and
full bath. 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath bungalow. Vinyl siding and
windows. Remodeled bath. Rec room in lower level.
Privacy fenced yard. 1- car garage and shed. .12-acre
lot in Buckeye Schools.

5502 MADISON AVE.
$35,900 ASHTABULA.  Cheaper than renting and a
great little place.  Well-maintained one floor home.  2-
bedrooms, 1-bath.  Updates: roof, flooring, paint, much
drywall, kitchen, light fixtures, doors, garage door, hot
water heater.  1.5-car attached garage.  Large covered
concrete patio.   .20-acre in Ashtabula Schools.

1728 COLUMBUS AVE.
$84,900- ASHTABULA CITY.  Lots of updates in this
3-bdrm, 1.5-bath, 2-story. Including kitchen counters
and floor, bath, windows, roof, gutters, furnace and
central air. Kitchen has concrete counter tops and very
unique.  Nice deck, above-ground pool and 2-car de-
tached garage with 220- electric. .19-acre lot in
Ashtabula Schools.

5975 CEMETERY
$199,900 -KINGSVILLE. Nestled back by the woods,
this 2,880 sq. ft. home is unique and cozy. 3-bdrms,
2.5-baths. Huge private master suite with balcony and
enormous walk-in closet. Beautiful new kitchen, floor-
ing and many updates. Wrap around covered porch,
2-car garage, 40 x 60 pole building on 2.34-acres in
Buckeye Schools.

2934 SHIRLEY ST.
$157,900. NORTH KINGSVILLE.  Tons of living space in this 4-bdrm,
2.5-bath tri-level with full basement.  Oak kitchen. Gorgeous wood floor-
ing.  Vaulted living and dining room. Wood burning fireplace, security
system, all appliances and 12 month home warranty. .39-acre lot in Buck-
eye Schools.

RED
UCE

D!

RED
UCE

D!

2130 W 13TH
$78,000. ASHTABULA HARBOR. Everything you need
on one level. 3-bdrms, 1-bath ranch. Updated kitchen
and bath. Covered deck, fenced yard for pets, 1-car
garage. 12-month warranty. CHEAP utilities around
$100 per month average for gas AND electric com-
bined. All appliances stay.   .19-acre lot in Ashtabula
Schools.

1613 E 51ST
$79,900. ASHTABULA TWP. Immaculate smoke-free
duplex.  Up and down apartments feature 2-bdrm, 1-
bath units each.  Both have laundry area. Updated
everything-siding, windows, furnaces, HW heaters,
drywall, roof, gutters-Everything!  1.12-acre lot- pos-
sible room for more units. Each unit leases at $500
per month. Ashtabula Schools.

RED
UCE

D!

SOL
D

VACANT LAND
PLYMOUTH GAGEVILLE $27,000. SHEFFIELD TWP.  3.78-acre

L-shaped building lot with frontage on two roads. Paved road frontage, city
water and Buckeye Schools.  Great property for a house and a pole building.  

VL LAKE RD. Conneaut. $25,950. - .52-acre building lot in Con-

neaut.  City water, gas and electric available.  Slight view of Lake Erie. 3-miles
to park, beach and boat launch.

REDUCED!
RED

UCE
D!

RED
UCE

D!
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4 RENTALS W/ ONLY 2 LEFT. $495,000

N. KINGSVILLE 2.5 Bath Ranch. Flooring consists of hard-
wod, ceramic tile or up-graded carpeting. The living room
has a stone fireplace operated by gas, a beautiful tongue
and groove cedar cathedral ceiling, skylights and “real” hard-
wood flooring. Brushed nickel fixtures are featured through-
out the house. Kitchen and dinette has ceramic
flooring,Kraftmaid cabinets, double sink w/Moen faucet, gold
circle Whirlpool appliances, sliders leading to an 18’x12’f
deck. The master bedroom has a WIC and a master bth w/6’
tub and linen closet. Full high basement provides plenty of
room for games. Plenty of area for a family room. Land-
scapng professionally done. Extended 2w car garage has
pull-down stairs and man door. Great home for any age!
Come see! First floor laundry room.   $214,900.

COMMERCIAL-RENTALS

CONNEAUT. Very nice brick 3 BR, 1.5BA home. Bath-
room equipped with large shower that is handicapped
accessible. welcoming covered front porch. Then
enter into an every larger living room with attractive,
old fashioned bay window. Formal dining room.
Kitchen appliances go with sale, dishwasher 2010,
stove 2013. Family room office kitchen. Washer and
dryer stay in basement. HWH - 2008. Furnace & AC -
2009. Circuit breakers. Garage is 2.5 car and new in
2007. $59,900

VACANT LAND
NORTH KINGSVILLE  

14 acres of gravel and sand and topsoil in some
areas running 30ft deep. Many mature trees,
cherry, maple, hemlock and others. Geologist
said it should be priced $35,000 an acre. All
rights going with sale.

REDUCED $295,000

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY - $1,430/ income/
month. 3-family apartment. Dbl. garage w/cement
floor plus 3 extra parking spots, private entrances,
vinyl sided and insulated, carpeting throughout. 3rd
floor is furnished. Full basement. Investment re-
trived in approx. 5 years. Situated close to all
amenities, Newer water line from street. Newer 65
Gal HWH Only $61,500.

THE STRIP TO THE EAST HAS 2 RENTALS. BOTH
HAVE GOOD OCCUPANTS. ASKING $200,000.

PURCHASE BOTH STRIPS FOR $675,000.

ASHTABULA 4 BR, 1.5 BA home, newer carpeting
and laminate flooring in living room and dining
room.  All BRs are ample size and have newer car-
peting.  Walk-up attic is floored and insulated.  Par-
tially finished basement.  Furnace and HWH - 2009,
Roof - 2008.  Move-in condition.  $59,800 

CONNEAUT. Every room has been remodeled since
2002. Large, beautiful kitchen w/maple Crafmaid cabi-
netry. Eat-in kitchen & formal dining. Two bedrooms on
1st floor, three bedrooms on 2nd floor. Full baths up and
down. Roof: 2005-2006. Windows (vinyl tilt-in) all new
in 2002. Electricity updated 2002, vinyl siding 2005.
Covered front porch, back patio. Marvelous views of
Lake Erie & Lighthouse. Walk to the Harbor or Conneaut
Park. House rests on .60 acres. $209,000.

SAYBROOK TWP. - Marvelous 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath home in a
desirable location.1st floor laundry. The kitchen and dinette have
beautiful cabinetry, garages, corian counter tops, island, chande-
lier and bay window with bench. Right off the kitchen you have
the family room with a comforting, electric fireplace. Huge formal
living room, large dining room, 1/2 bath for guests, master bed-
room and bath and WIC complete the 1st floor. Second floor has
a sitting room, 3 bedrooms (all large) and a full bath. Full, high
basement is not finished, except it does have a full bath. Fur-
nace & CA - 2011. Deck. BEACH ACCESS & PRIVILEGES
$199,000.

CONNEAUT Pride in ownership is evident in this neigh-
borhood. Like move in condition. Formal LR, but most own-
ers will spend their time in the family room with FP, dining
area & kitchen -  all three being open to one another. There
is also a sun room & covered patio from which the view the
private & scenic backyard. 30 yr. roof - 2004 Furnace &
central air - 2005. 3 pane windows - 2010. Garden window
over the kitchen sink. All appliances go with the sale &
most are new in 2012. Gutter guards. $134,900.

CONNEAUT- Cozy Ranch for fist time or last time home buyers.
2 bedrooms. 1 large bath with tub and shower and cupboards for
linens. French doors between formal dining and living room and
beautiful hardwood trim in both. Kitchen is quipped with double
stainless steel sinks and cabinets. Stove and refrigerator nego-
tiable. Relax in the window surrounded sun room. Newer windors
through out including block windows in full basement $36,000

MAKE AN OFFER
ON ONLY ONE OR BOTH

NORTH KINGSVILLE - Come in with your own decorating
scheme and some updating. Loads of living space: large
living room with fireplace and bow window, Formal dining
area and eat-in-kitchen, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, family room, laundry
room, sun room, and semi-finished basement w/ linoleum
and painted block. Plus it is on a double lot in a very nice
neighborhood. $159,250

CONNEAUT So comfortable - just like home!
On second floor: 3 large bedroom with double
& triple closets. An extra room could be child’s
room. One full bath. Closet and drawers in hall-
way. First floor has den, family room, formal
dining and living room with fireplace. Carpeting
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
 successful year in 2014!  We are also pleased to announce our newest 
 two products to better serve our customers in 2015 and beyond:

 Real Time Updates

 As a customer, you will receive real-time updates as each step of a real estate 

 transaction is completed.  You’ll have secure access to the status of your file(s), from 

 any Internet connection, any time.  A free Android and iOS app allows you to get 

                                                 updates and access files and documents on your smart

                                                                                                                  phone or tablet.

 We don’t just  talk  about good service - we  prove  it, every day.
 60 North Chestnut Street, Jef ferson (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045

 www.ct aneo .com

 Title Quote App

 Agents, Brokers, and Lenders - generate quick and accurate title quotes, net sheets and pre-

 HUD statements anytime and anywhere, and send them directly to your clients!  Easily operates 

 from your phone, tablet, or desktop.  Call us, or watch for our soon-to-be-improved website, for 

 more information.

www.BHHSPRO.com

Lois has been a licensed real estate agent since 1979. Lois is a multi-million dollar producing agent consistently ranking in the top 
3 agents in Ashtabula county in terms of both units and dollar volume sold. She has expertise in both residential and commercial 
real estate developed through training and dedicated client representation.

Lois cited the strength of BHHS brand, industry leading tools, the experienced agents at BHHS Professional and the support and 
resources of a state of the art oice as reasons for making the switch to our company.

BHHS Professional Realty is privileged to have Lois Blank as a team member in our Ashtabula oice. If you are considering listing 

or buying real estate, give Lois a call. Put her exceptional skill and service to work for you! 440-265-0820

Lois’ Featured Listings...LLooiss’ FFeeatturredd Lisstinngs...

2936 Placid Point
N. Kingsville 

$240,000
4 BR 2.5 BA

4100 sq ft living space

Great room w/ fi replace

Attached garage

Nearly 1 acre lot Many extras!

20 Sunset Drive
Conneaut $91,500

3 BR 1 BA 1420 sq ft

Full basement Large backyard

All Season Florida Room

Attached Garage

Minutes from the lake and 

Conneaut Lake

7250 Monday Drive
N. Kingsville $289,000

3 BR 2 BA 10+ acres

In ground pool

Huge outbuilding w/ all utilities

Huge living spaces

Updated and upgrade throughout

859 Lakeview
Conneaut $155,000

3 BR 2 BA 1700 sq ft

Formal LR Family Rm

Beach access Lake views

Attached garage

New windows & many updates

849 Broad St.
Conneaut $73,500

4 BR 1 BA 1750 sq ft

Large double lot

Close to Lake Erie and marina

Master suite w/ walk in closet

Newer windows & furnace

Is Pleased to Announce h at

LOIS BLANK
Has Joined the BHHS Professional Team!
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Noww THREEE Locations

ASHTABULA

1634 E. Prospect (Rt. 20)

MENTOR 

9179 Mentor Ave.

PERRY

2709  N. Ridge Rd.

440-261-9585WWW.ASACOXHOMES.COM

SERVING NORTHEAST OHIO
USDA Financing Is Now Available for homes located in all of Ashtabula County including the City of Ashtabula

CALL WENDY RUIZ
440-289-3842

Theresa  Pope 

440-897-2184
thepope@windstream.net

Clorice Dlugos

440-812-2542
clorice@asacoxhomes.com

Dagmar Dewees

440-251-1153
dagmar@asacoxhomes.com

Erica Kesatie 

440-639-0002
arica@asacoxhomes.com

The Bissett Team

Welcomes

SAYBROOK TWP.  - Exquisite Execu-
tive Colonial that features all the ex-
tras for comfortable living.
Welcoming covered front porch en-
ters into a formal foyer, formal living
room with FP, formal dining room,
eat-in kitchen with island and appli-
ances stay, family room with sliding

doors to the rear deck overlooking a wooded yard w/ tree house.1st floor
laundry and 1/2 bath off of the 2 car att. garage. This home has large
rooms, full finished basement and loads of storage throughout! Don't miss
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

of care.  Great location. 
Rec room in basement. 
Another “move in” and 

enjoy! $106,900.

Jeferson Village:  Great op-
portunity for residential, 
commercial or both.  2 sepa-
rate garages.  Lovely setting 
w/one of those special older 
homes w/French doors, par-

lor, lovely older woodwork, not to mention nice spa-
cious rooms w/built-in character.  $189,000.

Ashtabula City:  
Beautiful Colonial 

with spacious rooms 
and warm feel.  Re-

freshingly updated.  A 
home that’s ready for 
you to move in and 

enjoy.  $65,000.

Jeferson Twp: Great home for 
two-family living.  Great location. 
House is situated back from the 
road and is beautifully treed with 
woods and wooded view to back. 
3-car attached; 4-car detached ga-
rages.  Basement includes huge liv-
ing area, bedroom and bath. 2-acres. 
Warm and inviting.  $279,900. 

REDUCED

REDUCED

 paperwork        can b e
   a hassle

 wit hout  a
 REALTO R  ®

 Just as you wouldn’t safari without a 

 guide, the key to a successful real 

 estate transaction is your real estate 

 professional.  Their knowledge and 

 expertise is essential in guiding you 

 through the process.  they can help 

 you through the big decisions, set up 

 financing, inspections, and point you to 

 the professional legal help, when 

 necessary.  Look for the   REALTO R ®

 logo when selecting an agent  It’s a 

 sign of commitment and service in real 

 estate.
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GENEVA—$47,900

Remodeled Office Space * 1. 5 Bath * 2 Bay Garage w/10 ft. Overhead

Doors * Newer Heat Pump, A/C * City Water & Sewers

GENEVA - $ 164,900

3 Bedroom & 2.5 Bath Ranch on double Lot Liv Rm & Din Rm combo

* Kit w/appliance Fam Rm w/GasFP * Mstr w/MstrBA * SunRm

RecRm in Bsmt * Newer Carpet in LivRm,DinRm,FamRm.

GENEVA - $ 99,900

6 or 7 BR Colonial on Double Lot * 3 Baths

Central Air * Partial Basement * Deck

Handicapped Accessible

GENEVA ON THE LAKE—$78,300

3BR, 2 BA Ranch * Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances 

* Master Ste w/Walk-in closet & Bath * Deck * Shed * Workshop 

* Full Privacy Fence

GENEVA - $ 141,000

3 Rental Units on 1 lot * a Single Family & a Duplex

3 Car Det. Garage w/Bays for each Unit

Fresh Paint & some Carpet

ASHTABULA - $ 69,900
2 BR Ranch * almost ½ Acre on Hillside * Deck Updated Kit-Din
w/Appl. * Liv Rm w/Gas FP Part. Fin. Bsmt w/workshop & 2 extra Rms

ASHTABULA—$699,900

7 BR. 4/5 Incredible Lake Erie Front Home * 2.74+/- Acres * Lake Erie

Views in almost every Room * Large Gourmet Kitchen w/Granite, Ce-

ramic Flrs, Cherry Cabinets, Breakfast Bar, High End Stainless Appl. *

Hardwood Flrs * *Bose Sound System/ *2 Int. Stairway * Multi-Tier

Deck w/Hot Tub * Walk out Bsmt w/Bar  * ”Look Out” Patio

GENEVA - $149,900

Great Investment * 5 Free Standing Apartments * Units include: 3BR, 1-

1BR, & 3 - 2BR Apts. and Privacy Fence *Newer Sewer Line, Access

Drive, Roofs- (2010-2012) & Many Improvements

NE
W
 P
RI
CE

!

THE

WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
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www.BHHSPRO.com

Congratulates Rick Furmage for Being the 

Number 1 Agent in Ashtabula County
for the 5th Consecutive Year!

Rick has been a licensed real estate agent since 1994. In 2005, Rick switched from an independent brokerage irm to our predecessor company,
Prudential Select Properties. Rick has steadily increased his knowledge and market share utilizing his skills and the tools and resources 
provided through BHHS Professional Realty. Since 2010, Rick has been the number one producing agent in both units sold and total sales 
volume in Ashtabula County. His yearly average number of properties sold during this time frame is 77...nearly 25% more on average than his 
closest competitors!

BHHS Professional Realty is privileged to have Rick as a team member in our Ashtabula oice. If you are considering listing or buying real 

estate, give Rick a call. He and his team stand ready to provide exceptional leading service for you! 440-862-0906

Furmage Team Featured Listings...Fuurmaage TTeam Feaeatutured Lisstingss...

970 Center Rd.
Conneaut $49,900

Century Home

Spacious 3168 Sq Ft

5 Bedroom 1 Bath

Family & Bonus Rooms

High Ceilings Close to Town

3 Acres

3109 School St.
Kingsville $79,900

Century Home

2 Bedroom 2 Bath 1604 Sq Ft 

Central Air Open LR/DR

Updated Kitchen & Bath

Fenced Rear Yard

on “The Square”

4344 Arrowhead Ct.
N. Kingsville $245,900

Lake Erie Privileges

Brick Ranch 3 Bedroom 2.5 Bath

2224 Sq Ft

2 Living Spaces + Fam Rm

Park  2.42+/- Acres

Lodge Style Basement

2025 Ashbrook
Ashtabula $219,900

Colonial

4 Bedroom 2.5 Bath

2296 Sq Ft Eat in kitchen

Family room, Formal LR & DR

Master Suite 1st Floor Laundry

2+ car

7018 Westwood Dr.
N. Kingsville $134,900

4 Bedroom 2 Bath

1751 Sq Ft

1st floor BR & bath

Bonus Room Family Room

Central Air  In Ground Pool

2 Car Garage Master suite
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30 Years of Proven Sales Ability email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Realtor

Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663

Realtor

Patti Lombardy
440-554-1036

Realtor

John Marcelli
440-346-2709

Realtor

Jodi Harper
850-712-4234

Realtor

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Realtor

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Saybrook-$199,900: Stunning complex on 1.43 acs. Upgraded by Community Action
@ 5 yrs ago incl. sec system, electrical, carpet, bath/rms, phone system, fire-proof
doors, handicap ramp, reception area, kit, 5 cubicles, 10 private offices. Att home w/
hrdwd floors, french doors, 8' oak pocket doors, wide staircase, 2 story wall of stained
glass, frpls, basement, wormy chestnut paneling. 1.43 acres! #3672569

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

CO
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Willowick-$74,900: Beautiful Hardwood floors throughout, Custom Arch-
ways. This home needs some TLC, but has great potential. Open kitchen
and family room with a wood burning fireplace. Hate walking your laundry
downstairs? We have a clothes chute for that! #3673956

Madison-$59,900: Double take! That's right 2 homes for the price of one!
1883 Cape home offers expanded living space. Liv rm, din rm w/original hrdwd
flrs, kit could use updating, 3 bdrms, full bath, encl porch, bsmnt. Addition
adds fam rm, master suite w/bath, walk in closet. Lower level suite offers living
rm, bdrm, kit, din, & bath. #3673838

Conneaut-$39,900: Endless Possibilities abound in this 1910 Victorian Gingerbread
Colonial. Imagine restoring this 2 bedroom beauty with 1 1/2 baths. Big windows
offer lots of light and adorn this classic living room, dining room, and large kitchen.
Lots of storage in a full basement with high ceilings. Bring your dreams of home
sweet home this could be it! #3673905

NE
W

Kingsville-$40,000:  Historical memory maker from the 1880’s.This story and
a half Western Reserve charmer has been vinyl sided for easy maintenance,
but has retained its charming wide molding and accented trim. 3 bdrms. Master
& bath on first floor & 2 bdrms up. Much of the wide old wood work, floors,
doors, & framing. Livg rm, EIK,  Part bsmt. Detached garage. What it could be-
your key to a happy life in a warm and inviting small town atmosphere! Call
today! #3672342

Geneva-$29,000: Need Penicillin? We got it, in raw form, that is. This
1979 ranch is in need of a complete rehab. It offers 2 bedrooms and 1
bath. It does however have a great floor plan with nice size living room
and kitchen with oak cabinets, full basement, 2 decks adorn the exterior,
along with a 2 car detached garage all on 1.04 countrified acres. Call, view,
buy, rehab, live .happily ever after! #3672545

AU
CTI

ON

Eastlake-$74,900:Surfside home offers traditional split design featuring
main floor living, dining room, and kitchen. The second floor has 3 nice
size bedrooms with a full bath.The Lower level offers additional living space
with a family room,office or 4th bedroom, and 1/2 bath.The exterior offers
a cement patio, and 2 car detached garage. This home is nicely placed in
a great neighborhood for commuting,schools, and shopping. #3675297

Painesville Twp-$155,000: Who said 3s a crowd? 3 bdrm, 3 baths,
3 car garage means a lot of room in this 2002 quality ranch w/great
room floor plan.  Near the Mentor/Painesville Twp line with Riverside
schools. c/a, full basement, beautiful gazebo/deck, lush
landscaping,brick accents this home says “I’ve made it!” #3670550

Leroy-$99,999:  Vroom,Vroom!!! Car buffs, collectors, wood workers. Achieve
your dream of countrified living on 2.13 pastoral acres, with 2 ½  car att garg &
a second 40'x 40' garg for your toys. Privacy & wide open spaces. Ranch home
with 3 bdrms, EIK, LR.Teen/in-law Suite over garage with 2 bdrms, liv rm, kit &
bath. Race on over, you don't want this one to get away! #3663409

Madison-$29,900: Restore this charming 1930's bungalow. It has 3
bdrms, 1st floor master & bath. 2 additional bdrms & bath up. Nice
size living room, kitchen & formal dining room, enclosed porch. Full
basement with walk-out. Mature shade trees & fenced yard. #3668484

RE
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Fairport Harbor-$34,900 Sail on over to this Fairport Harbor Cape Cod.This home offers
4 bdrms. One on the 1st flr. Lots of hrdwd flrs. Big picture window to brighten the LR.
Kit comes w/orange counter tops. Bthrm w/avocado fixtures & yes I said pink tile! Full
bsmnt, & 1 car det garage w/14x14 enc patio for warm summer nights. Close to  Beach.
Bring the crew this home needs lots of restoration. #3678106

Diane Marble
Office Assistant

Mentor-$139,900: Nothing fishy here! This engaging cape cod  has many
upgrades. Huge LR w/beamed ceiling & brick FP. The sunken FR is filled
w/natural light.  DR enhanced by hrdwd flooring. Rich, warm natural wood-
work & raised panel doors are a delight. The kit & pantry offer oodles of
space, & cabinets for the most discerning cook. 2 first flr bdrms, & a full
bath. Worth a look, reel this one in! #3681152

NE
W
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Perry-$96,900: Old world country charm abounds in this1937 Perry colonial on
.87 of an acre. Spacious living room and dining room which feature hardwood
floors for your entertaining pleasure. Eat-in kitchen for your everyday use. Family
room and den also on the first floor with fireplace.A great enclosed porch to extend
your space as a 3 season room.You could have a convenient 1st floor bedroom
with 2 additional ones on the second floor. 2 full baths are also included. Throw in
a Delightful deck for outdoor comfort.Top it off with a 2 plus car detached garage.
What's not to like? Come and get it!  #3674577
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Painesville-$57,900: Love it, don't leave it! Pretty City colonial built in 2006. This
home features 1st floor LR, plentiful oak cabinets are the center piece for this kitchen
w/ lg dining area, laundry rm, & full bath. 2nd floor offers 3 comfortable bdrms &
a 2nd full bath. Full 13 course bsmnt for storage or expansion. Sliding glass doors
lead to spacious deck. The property is completed by a detached garage, and a nice
yard. Lots to love, buy today! #3677429

Painesville-$34,900: This handsome little darling is sure to please. Lower
level entrance offers a sunny encl porch connected to a great kit w/plentiful
cabinets & pantry.  Good size dining area. Convenient laundry rm, & full
bath.The main flr includes 2 bdrms, & extra living space with lots of stor-
age room. Close to schools, and highways for commuting. Bigger than it
looks, and priced to please! #3676607

Madison-$85,500: This doll house needs your finishing touches.
Pretty Lake Erie front street. You can see the lake from your front
yard! Imagine sitting on your porch watching the beautiful sun-
sets! This 2 bdrm features knotty pine family room & kitchen, and
Liv rm w/wood burning frpl, garage, shed, & more. Bring your
paintbrush. #3642055

RE
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See it all @ harborrealtyohio.com
964-7142

Harbor Realty

$52,500. W 16th St., Ashtabula. 

REASONABLE OFFERS WELCOME. 

3 Bedrooms and large backyard. 

Approx sqft 816.

$49,000. Runkle Ave., Ashtabula. Great 2 Bedrooms, 

fenced in backyard, and detached 2 car garage. 

Approx. sqft 1,024.

$32,900. W 6th St., Ashtabula. Historically Harbor 

area home. 4 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, and an unfi nished 

bonus room on the 2nd fl oor, 

Approx sqft 1,408.

$39,000. W 8th St., Ashtabula. MOVE IN READY as all the work 

has been done. 2 Bedrooms, remodeled kitchen and bath. Close to the 

Historic Harbor District. Approx sqft 1,136.

 $39,000. Kain Ave., Ashtabula. 

PRICED TO SELL. 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths and 

Rec room in Basement. Close to shopping.  

Approx. sqft 1,484.

$74,900. 2546 Arlington Ave., Ashtabula. 

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, one block from Lake Erie.

Approx. sqft 1,315

$69,900. 540 Bunker Hill Rd., Ashtabula. 

3-one Bedroom “like new” apartments. 

Fully rented with great tenants. All appliances included. 

Approx sqft 1,725

 $74,900. . 717 Norman Ave., Ashtabula. A MUST SEE. 

DON’T JUST DRIVE BY! 2 Bedrooms, short walk to 

Lake Erie, 2 car detached garage w/added storage area. 

Approx sqft 944.

$59,500.  Hamlin Dr., Ashtabula. 2 Bedrooms, 

MOVE-IN READY. 2 Baths, Great room, 

full Basement. 2 car attached garage. 

Approx. sqft 768.

 $55,000. Wilson Ave., Ashtabula. 2 Bedrooms, 

new roof in 2013, 1 car detached garage, and 

two storage sheds. Needs some remodeling. 

Approx. sqft 956

$54,900 Pennsylvania Ave., Ashtabula. 3 Bedrooms, 

Bath has been remodeled, 1 car detached garage.

Approx sqft 768.

$44,900. Harbor Ave., Ashtabula. Opportunity for a 

second apartment. 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, and a fenced 

in back yard. 1 car detached garage. 

Approx sqft 1,989.

 $49,900. Hope Ave., Ashtabula. Very affordable. 3 Bed-

rooms, 2 Baths, and 2 car attached garage. 

Approx. sqft 1,455.

$49,500. Ohio Ave., Ashtabula. Duplex. 

Each unit has 2 Bedrooms, large front porch and separate 

basement. Utilities are split. Approx sqft 1,429

LAND
$25,000 - BUIE RD, KINGSVILLE 

- 1.099A -  

DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

$25,000 DIBBLE RD, KINGSVILLE 

- 1.302 A

DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

$26,900 N. RIDGE RD. E, ASHTABULA

- .96 A

CAROLYN MENDRALLA 440-344-1344

$69,900 6426 Lake Rd W, Ashtabula. 

2 Bedrooms, workshop attached for

the handy man. Approx sqft 900.

TRI-P
LEX

$29,900. W 7th St, Ashtabula. 3 Bedroom, 

natural woodwork, pocket doors, and fi replace. 

Approx sqft 1,404.

$29,900. Pennsylvania Ave., Ashtabula. 

3 Bedrooms, possible 4th Bedroom/Bonus room on 

third floor, 2 Baths. Near Walnut Beach and Topky 

Library. Approx. sqft. 1,686.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449 MARY LOU JASKELA 440-224-1142

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449
PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449 CHUCK BROCKWAY 440-969-3954

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449 CHUCK BROCKWAY 440-969-3954 NANCY KOSKI 440-964-7679 JILL BAILEY 440-964-8483

JACKLUNDI 440-812-5711

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

TERRY HACKATHORN 440-964-6837 JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711 PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449 LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711 PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449 CAROLYN MENDRALLA 440-344-1441 JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

REDUCED

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA
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See it all @ harborrealtyohio.com
964-7142

Harbor Realty

$168,500. Deerfi eld Dr., Ashtabula. 

Great family home. 4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 

2 car attached garage. 

Approx. sq.ft. 2,212

$130,000. Lake Rd W., Ashtabula. Lovely Saybrook end 

unit condo. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, 2 car attached garage 

w/storage room. Approx sq.ft. 1504

MIKEY BRUNO 440-812-2129

 $179,000. Lake Rd W, Ashtabula. Lakefront 

gem hidden behind apartment building. 

3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 2 car detached garage.

Approx. sq.ft 1,855.

 $119,500. Union Ave, Ashtabula. CAR LOVER’S 

DREAM HOME! 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, FIVE Garages: 

4 car attached and 1 car detached. 

Approx. sq.ft 1,890

CAROLYN MENDRALLA 440-992-4041

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA

$225,000. Walnut Blvd., Ashtabula. Lake 

Erie views and sunsets. 3 Bedrooms, 

2 Baths, 1 detached garage. 

Approx sq.ft. 1,438

$189,500. Garrison Rd., Ashtabula. 

Agent owned private wooded setting.

 3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 2 car attached garage. 

Approx. sq.ft. 2,266

$239,000. Carpenter Rd., Ashtabula. 

Overlooks 6th fairway of golf course. 

3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 2 car attached 

garage. Approx sq.ft. 2324

 $200,000. Lake Road W, Ashtabula. 

Agent owned home. 2 BR, 2 BA, 

2 car attached garage. 

Approx. sq.ft. 1,356

ED WILLIAMS 440-228-1187 

MARY  LOU JASKELA 440-228-1142
CAROLYN MENDRALLA 440-992-4041

$219,500. Elmwood Dr., Ashtabula. 4/5 Bedroom,

 2 Baths, 2 Family rooms, 2 car attached Garage. 

Approx sq.ft. 2,288.

$360,500.  Rutledge Pl., Ashtabula. 

Agent Owned home. 5 Bedrooms, 4.5 Baths,

 2 car attached garage, 

Approx. sq.ft. 3,652.

MIKEY BRUNO 440-812-2129 CAROLYN MENDRALLA 440-992-4041 BUTCH BENNETT 440-812-8006 LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494 DONNA KENNEDY 440-645-0192

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

$72,500. Maruba Ave., Ashtabula. Steps from Lake 

Shore Park * Lake Erie. This ranch home has many 

updated/upgrades within the last 5 years. 2 bedrooms, 

and 2 car attached garage. Approx. sq. ft. 1,932.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$98,500. Norwood Dr., Ashtabula. West Harbor charmer. 3 

Bedroom ranch w/full basement. Attached 1 car garage, Sun 

porch. MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE! 

Approx. sq.ft. 1,328

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

$69,000. W 8th St., Ashtabula. MUST SEE! 

3 Bedrooms, Family room w/gas fi replace. 

1 car attached garage. ALL OFFERS ARE 

WELCOME! Approx. sq.ft. 1,358.

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

$74,500. W 16th St., Ashtabula. 4 Bedrooms, 

extra-large Living room. New roof and windows 

have been replaced. Approx. sq.ft 1,240

NANCY KOSKI 440-964-7679

$91,000. Carpenter/W 19th St., Ashtabula. Church property 

ready for worship/services with pews/organ/piano, and 

plenty of parking area on-site. 

Fellowship room, Kitchen & Offi ce space.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$75,000. Park Ave., #11, Conneaut. Lake Erie view 

condo. 2 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, Open fi rst fl oor plan. 

Approx. sqft 1,302

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

$75,000. S Ridge Rd., Madison. Bring Offers as 

owners are anxious to sell! 3/4 Bedrooms, Bath, 

Detached 3 car garage, 2.5 story barn for storage. 

Approx sqft 1,816.

CHUCK BROCKWAY 440-964-9211

$120,000. Westwood Dr., Ashtabula. Custom built brick 

Cape Cod. 3 Bedrooms, Baths (1 full, 2 half) amd a 2 car 

attached garage. Approx. sq. ft. 1,710.

CHUCK BROCKWAY 440-964-9211

REDUCED!

REDUCED!


